11/3/24, 5:17 PM

Race Date : 03-11-2024

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : PUN

Report Date : 03-11-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

THP PLACE

2024-11-03
13:33:07

2024-11-03
14:03:39

2024-11-03
14:39:04

2024-11-03
15:07:38

2024-11-03
15:37:44

2024-11-03
16:01:20

2024-11-03
16:34:41

2024-11-03
17:03:26

o T
C/O (63821) 13
24840-0
20064-0
436-0
76492-0 34

1
2250-0 5
5230-0

Carried-Over

1 3 3-12-7-1
2 7 1-3-10-4
3 5 4-6-8-5
4 8 8-1-7-6
5 12 12-2-8-13
6 4 4-2-5-3
7 4 4-3-11-7
8 5 13-5-6-12
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
21 250
48 37
270 32
21 34
17 109
15 17
18 43
34 37
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

DIV HHII NELA CcAsT TANALA
44 ;8’68’ 1040 1279 15944
98 ;?’14’ 60 182 2299
46 3712 299 861 7891
20
13,11,
48 43 38 65 194
127 1M.31, 188 374 13600
38
20 13,10 12 29 46
10,17,
4 o6 41 66 648
15,13,
131 o 29 86 959
Tickets Dividends
1 9147
282 44
3211 55
671 619

7





